Ann Arbor Public Schools

Purchasing Card (Mastercard) Limits for 2022-2023

Employee Last Name
Utilities
Samson
Strong
Osinski
Judge
Warner
Roberts
Thompson
Rice
Kline
Jackson
Furspan
Taylor
Bristol
Soderberg
Drago
Landefeld
Midura
Augsburger
Francoeur
Linden
Magee
Compton
Dishman
Bollinger
Bairley
Lauzzana
Baker
Grau
Lewis
Kerst
Klotz
Bing
Bacolor
Pritchett
Minnick
Solowczuk
Melangton
Gasloli
Randle
Everard
Mattison
Draves
Marsh
Karr
Shillingford
Parks
Lyon
Brandon

Employee First Name

Utilities
Aileen
Amber
Amy
Ann
Ann
Annemarie
Ashlyn
Bernerd
Brandy
Brianna
Carissa
Carmen
Carrie
Caryn
Christine
Christy
Cynthia
Danielle
Darci
Dawn
Dawn
Diane
Donna
Elizabeth Ann
Elyse
Emile
Emily
Evan
Gina
Heidi
Holly
Jason
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jill

Jill
Johanna
John
John
Jolene
Joshua
Karen
Kenneth
Kevin
Keyla
Khajasamieon
Kim
Lashawna

Credit Limit
$28,000.00
$24,500.00
$19,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$200.00
$5,000.00
$26,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$28,000.00
$3,000.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$10,000.00
$3,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$23,500.00
$5,000.00
$25,000.00
$13,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$3,000.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$3,000.00



Ann Arbor Public Schools

Purchasing Card (Mastercard) Limits for 2022-2023

Employee Last Name
Clark
Hannaford
Mills
Adams
Newton
Girbach
Margolis
Fidishin
Hudson
Hilton
Murrett
Nollen
Pettigrew
Humberger
Barkoot
Heiney
Shore
Doyle
Wright
Johnson
Dorris
Mistak
Goodman
Heyward
Bailey
Brown
Moore
Skodzinsky
Klein
Vennard
Stiddom
Williams
Dodson
Bremer
Bukis
Polovick
Juan
Smith
Shanbhag
Szuszman
Brown
Davis
Gibson
Conklin
Pachera
Bond
Brannock
Reyna

Employee First Name

Laura
Laura
Laura
Laurie
Linda
Lisa Marie
Lizabeth
Marianne
Martha
Matt
Maureen
Megan
Melissa
Michael
Michele
Michele
Nancy
Nicholas
Nicole
Nina
Patti
Rache
Rhonda
Roberta
Robin
Robin
Robin
Robyn
Rosalie
Ryan Thomas
Savannah
Sean
Seth
Shandra
Shannon
Sherri
Shu
Shun
Sonali
Stacey
Susanna
Tamiko
Telisia
Terry
Thomas
Tracy
Zachary
Angela

Credit Limit
$5,500.00
$100.00
$10,000.00
$12,000.00
$28,000.00
$4,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$6,000.00
$8,000.00
$3,500.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$3,000.00
$15,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$8,000.00
$5,200.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,500.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$20,000.00



